
 
 

                   TRAIN 
NAME 

 

Danapur 
Rajgir  

Express 

New Delhi 
Rajgir 

 Shramjeevi 
Express 

Benares 
Baidyanath  

Dham  
Deoghar  

Kashi Express 

Varanasi 
Rajgir 

Buddha 
Purnima 
Express 

Rajgir 
NSCB 
Gomoh 
Howrah 
Express 

Kashi 
Jan 

Shatabdi 
Express  

Anand 
Vihar T 
Dumka/ 
Godda 

Express  

Patna 
Godda 

Express 
Via 

BGP  

New 
Delhi  

Godda 
A.C. 

Express  

Ranchi 
Dumka  
Godda 

Express  

Deoghar 
Guwahati  
Agartala 
Express  

Deoghar 
Malda  

Dibrugarh 
Express  

Jamalpur 
Howrah 
Kaviguru 
Express  

New Delhi 
Sealdah 

Amrit 
Bharat  

Express 

New Delhi 
Islampur 
Magadha  
Magadh  
Express  

Hatia 
Patna  

Islampur 
Magadha 
Express  

Patna 
Dumka 
Goonda 
Intercity  
Express 

                   Train Number 13234 12392 15121 14224 13254* 15125 13204 13230 12350 18619 15625 15925 13016 13112* 20802 18624 13334 

 Accommodation  2S,II 2A,3A, 
SL,II,P 

2A,3A, 
SL,II 

2A,3A, 
  SL,II 

2A,3A, 
SL,II 

CC,2S,II 2A,3A, 
SL,II,P 

1A,2A, 
3A,SL,II 

1A,2A, 
3A,P 

2A,3A, 
SL,II 

   2A,3A, 
SL,II 

   2A,3A, 
SL,II 

CC,2S,II SL, II 1A,2A,3A, 
SL,II,P 

   2A,3A, 
SL,II 

CC, 

From     Table No     To   1/25     1  1 36A    1/25 1 36A  

22 Benares Trm. 
 

   
22.40 

   
06.20 

20.18 
20.25 

          

18  Varanasi Jn. 
 

 02.35 
02.50 

22.50 
22.55 

 
21.00 

 06.30 
06.35 

20.35 
20.45 

      13.45 
13.55 

   

0 Pt. DD Upadhyay Jn. 
 

 03.25 
03.40 

23.25 
23.35 

21.30 
21.45 

 07.05 
07.15 

21.18 
21.28 

 10.45 
10.55 

    14.30 
14.45 

08.40 
08.55 

  

102 Sasaram Jn.      23.11     12.10         
120 Dehri-on-Sone      23.30     ……         
205 Gaya 

 
     00.55 

  01.05 
    13.35 

13.45 
      01.40 

02.00 
 

252 Jehanabad     02.02            02.56  
93 Buxar  05.12 01.07   08.32 22.50       16.18 10.27   
161 Ara Jn.  

 
 06.10 

06.12 
02.08 
02.10 

  09.32 
09.34 

23.48 
23.50 

      17.19 
17.21 

11.25 
11.30 

  

200 Danapur 
 

 
08.35 

06.51 
06.53 

02.46 
02.48 

  10.10 
10.12 

00.26 
00.28 

      ……. 
……. 

12.09 
12.11 

  

210 
297 

Patna 
 

08.47 
08.57 

07.08 
07.18 

03.03 
03.13 

02.54 
03.04 

 10.30 00.50 
01.00 

 
22.05 

     18.10 
18.20 

12.25 
12.40 

03.45 
04.00 

 
06.45 

232 Fatuha Jn.  
 

09.21 
09.23 

07.42 
07.44 

03.37 
03.39 

03.28 
03.30 

  ……. 
……. 

22.29 
22.31 

     ……. 
……. 

13.05 
13.07 

04.25 
04.27 

07.13 
07.15 

254 Hilsa                13.33 04.53  
276 Islampur/Magadha                14.00 05.20  
255 Bakthiyarpur 

 
09.53 
09.55 

08.07 
08.09 

04.02 
04.04 

03.53 
03.55 

    01.45 
  01.47 

22.59 
23.01 

     19.05 
19.07 

  07.38 
07.40 

294 Nalanda 
 

10.40 
10.45 

08.48 
08.53 

 04.37 
04.42 

             

309 Rajgir 11.05 09.10  05.00  
18.15 

            

300 Mokama   04.51    02.34 23.48      19.54   08.27 
 Tillaiya Jn.      19.08    ……         

334 Kiul Jn. 
 

  05.29 
05.31 

 Kharaund 
19.35 

 03.14 
03.16 

00.26 
00.31 

16.13 
16.18 

    20.33 
20.35 

  09.05 
09.07 

389 Jhajha 
 

  06.21 
06.25 

 Jharahi 
20.07 

 04.10 
04.14 

      21.28 
21.33 

   

433 Jasidih 
 

  07.09 
07.13 

 Koderma 
20.35 

 04.58 
05.02 

  04.08 
04.28 

   22.17 
22.22 

   

440 Baidyanath Dham  
Deoghar Jn.  

  07.25  Dhanbad 
22.45 

 05.14 
05.16 

  04.40 
04.42 

 
20.50 

 
12.30 

     

380 
379 

Jamalpur Jn. 
  

    Asansol 
23.53 

  01.20 
01.25 

17.05 
17.10 

 Banka 
21.55 

  
05.55 

   09.56 
10.01 

433 
432 

Bhagalpur Jn.  
 

    BWN 
01.42 

  02.25 
02.35 

18.10 
18.20 

 23.00 
23.10 

 06.55 
07.05 

   11.00 
11.10 

505 
548 

Dumka 
 

    Bandel 
02.54 

 06.25 
06.30 

  05.48 
06.08 

 13.45 
13.50 

09.28 
09.33 

   13.25 

547 
506 

Hansdiha Jn.  
 

    Howrah 
03.45 

 07.19 
07.21 

03.53 
04.13 

19.47 
20.07 

06.58 
07.03 

  08.35 
08.40 

   12.38 
12.40 

580 Godda        08.00 04.50 20.45 07.40        
To    Table No    From      73A      18 14A 14A 1    


